
Background

Objectives

Purpose

121 N. BEAUDRY AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA 90012              (213) 202-7581.WWW.LAUSD.ORG/HEO

Rev. Sep 2024



Series 1

0.00% 20.00% 40.00% 60.00% 80.00%

Hispanic

African American

White

2 or More

Unknown

Asian

Filipino

Pacific Islander

Am Ind/Alaska Native

By Nightime Residence

Rev. Aug 2023

By Ethnicity

Page 2

BD 7
2,293

BD 2
2,134

BD 6
1,948

BD 5
1,724

BD 1
1,509

BD 3
957

BD 4
601

East South

North

West

By Board District

By Region

3,290 3,149

1,367

3,149

By Grade Level

9th
1,132

12th
976

5th
953

2nd
929

3rd
891

4th
879

1st
862

10th
783

7th
770

K
752

8th
746

6th
701

11th
700

TK
160

PS
58

Motel 
or 
Hotel   
7.63%

Adult that is not
the Parent or
Guardian   
7.13%

In a Rented
Garage
3.03%

Other
2.13%

Shelter   
7.79%   

Another Family's
House or
Apartment   
62.95%

Transitional
Housing   
5.09%

Rented
Trailer/Motor Home
in Private Property
1.54%

Rev. Sep 2024

.



By Grade Level 

By Ethnicity

By Nightime Residence
2021-2022  School Year 

Rev. Sep 2024

.


